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Licence Details

Licence Type Business

Licence Category Normal
Licence No.

Unified Registration No.

Unified Licence No.

Establishment Date

Issuance Date

Expiry Date
Legal Form Public Joint - Stock
Trade Name ALPHA DATA-P.J.S.C

Ownership and Representatives

o Jiae uaiall\ ) sall Al
Representative of Role/Position Nationality
Al Basial) A jall ol jleY) A o
Owner United Arab Emirates
e oY
Manager Jordan

Licence Activities

- Computer Repair and Maintenance

- Computer Systems and Software Designing

- Wholesale Trading of Medical Equipment

- Retail Sale of Computers and Their Accessories

- Onshore And Offshore Oil And Gas Fields And Facilities
Services

- Retail Sale Of Alarm And Surveillance Apparatuses And
Equipments

- Medical and Laboratories Equipments and Apparatuses
Installation, Maintenance and Repairing

- Electrical Equipment Installation and Operation

- Safety and Prevention Against Fire Engineering Consultancy
- Retail Sale of Computer Outfit and Data Processing

- Information Technology Consultancy

- Trading of telecommunication equipment - Wholesale

- Security & Surveillance Systems Installation & Maintenance

- Services, Management and Operation of Computer Networks

- Retail Sale of Audio, Video, and Recording Devices and
Accessories
- Wholesale Of Telecommunication Equipment Trading

- Security Systems Consultancy
- Wholesale of Computer Systems and Software Trading

- Logistics Consultancy
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CN-1019710

101-2021-100021908

501-1981-100001940

24/03/1981
06/01/2023

05/04/2027

9511001
6201001
4659930
4741003
0910018

4773912
3320004

4321016
7110957
4741006
6202003
4652002
4321009
6202004
4742001

4652001
7110906
4651002
7020028

To verify the economic licence kindly visit the TAHAQAQ service on www.tamm.abudhabi
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- Telecommunication Equipments And Apparatuses Repairing
- Retail Sale of Computer Systems and Software
- Telecommunication Systems Equipment Installation and

Maintenance
- Computer Devices And Equipment Domain Consultancy

- Computer Infrastructure Establishment, Institution and
Maintenance

General Note : The Consultant is not permitted to practice the
activities unless these activities are classified

Address

Official Email
Official Mobile

Address

Additional Information
ADCCI No
MOHRE Establishment Card No.

ICP Establishment Card No.

Customs No.
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9512001
4741004
3320003

6202002
4321004

baker@alpha.ae
+971509070866
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To verify the economic licence kindly visit the TAHAQAQ service on www.tamm.abudhabi
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