

رخصة أبوظبي الدقتصادية Abu Dhabi Economic Licence

تفاصيل الرخصة **Licence Details**

Licence Type	Business		تجارية	نوع الرخصة
Licence Category	Normal		عادية	فئة الرخصة
Licence No.		CN-1019710		رقم الرخصة
Unified Registration	No.	101-2021-100021908		رقم التسجيل الموحد
Unified Licence No.		501-1981-100001940		رقم الرخصة الموحد
Establishment Date		24/03/1981		تاريخ التأسيس
Issuance Date		06/01/2023		تاريخ الإصدار
Expiry Date		05/04/2027		تاريخ الإنتهاء
Legal Form	Public Joint - Stock		شركة مساهمة عامة	الشكل القانوني
Trade Name	ALPHA DATA - P.J.S.C		الفا داتا - ش.م.ع	الإسم التجاري

Ownership and Representatives

الملكية والممثلين

ممثل عن Representative of	الدور\المنصب Role/Position	الجنسية Nationality	الإسم Name
	مالك	دولة الإمارات العربية المتحدة	مساهمو الشركة
	Owner	United Arab Emirates	COMPANY SHAREHOLDER
	مدير	الأردن	فايز سعيد محمد العبينى
	Manager	Jordan	FAYEZ SAEED MOHAMED IBBINI

الأنشطة المرخصة **Licence Activities**

Elocitor Activitios		
- Computer Repair and Maintenance	9511001	- إصلاح أجهزة الحاسب الآلي وصيانتها
- Computer Systems and Software Designing	6201001	- تصميم نظم وبرامج الحاسب الألي
- Wholesale Trading of Medical Equipment	4659930	- تجارة المعدات والاجهزة الطبيه - بالجمله
- Retail Sale of Computers and Their Accessories	4741003	- بيع اجهزة الحاسب الألي ولوازمها - بالتجزئة
- Onshore And Offshore Oil And Gas Fields And Facilities Services	0910018	- خدمات حقول ومنشأت النفط والغاز البرية والبحرية
Retail Sale Of Alarm And Surveillance Apparatuses And Equipments	4773912	- بيع اجهزة ومعدات الانذار والمراقبة - بالتجزئة
Medical and Laboratories Equipments and Apparatuses Installation, Maintenance and Repairing	3320004	- تركيب و صيانة المعدات والأجهزة الطبية والمعملية وإصلاحها
- Electrical Equipment Installation and Operation	4321016	- تركيب وتشغيل المعدات الكهربائية
- Safety and Prevention Against Fire Engineering Consultancy	7110957	- استشار ات هندسة السلامة والوقاية من الحريق
- Retail Sale of Computer Outfit and Data Processing	4741006	- بيع مستلز مات الحاسب الآلي و معالجة البيانات - بالتجزئة
- Information Technology Consultancy	6202003	- استشار ات تقنية المعلومات
- Trading of telecommunication equipment - Wholesale	4652002	- تجارة أجهزة ومعدات الاتصال اللاسلكية - بالجملة
- Security & Surveillance Systems Installation & Maintenance	4321009	- تركيب معدات وأجهزة الأمن والمراقبة وصيانتها
- Services, Management and Operation of Computer Networks	6202004	- خدمات إدارة وتشغيل شبكات الحاسب الالي
- Retail Sale of Audio, Video, and Recording Devices and Accessories	4742001	- بيع الأجهزة السمعية و المرئية و التسجيل ولوازمها - بالتجزئة
- Wholesale Of Telecommunication Equipment Trading	4652001	- تجارة معدات الاتصال السلكية - بالجملة
- Security Systems Consultancy	7110906	- استشار ات في مجال الانظمة الامنية
- Wholesale of Computer Systems and Software Trading	4651002	- تجارة نظم و برامج الحاسب الألي - بالجملة
- Logistics Consultancy	7020028	- الإستشارات اللوجستية





To verify the economic licence kindly visit the TAHAQAQ service on www.tamm.abudhabi





رخصة أبوظبي الدقتصادية Abu Dhabi Economic Licence

- Telecommunication Equipments And Apparatuses Repairing	9512001	- إصلاح معدات وأجهزة الإتصال السلكي واللاسلكي
- Retail Sale of Computer Systems and Software	4741004	- بيع نظم و برامج الحاسب الألي - بالتجزئة
Telecommunication Systems Equipment Installation and Maintenance	3320003	- تركيب وصيانة معدات أنظمة الاتصالات السلكية واللاسلكية
- Computer Devices And Equipment Domain Consultancy	6202002	- الاستشار ات في مجال معدات وأجهزة الحاسب الألي
- Computer Infrastructure Establishment, Institution and	4321004	- انشاء وتأسيس وصيانة البنية التحتية للحاسب الألي

- Computer Infrastructure Establishment, Institution and Maintenance

General Note: The Consultant is not permitted to practice the activities unless these activities are classified

ملاحظة عامة : لا يحق للمكتب الاستشاري مزاولة أنشطة الاستشارات الهندسية إلا بعد التصنيف فيها

Address	العنوان

 Official Email
 baker@alpha.ae
 البريد الإلكتروني الرسمي

 Official Mobile
 +971509070866
 مصفح, مصفح 20, 0: ~, مبني, الفا داتا ـ ذ م م

Additional Information معلومات إضافية

ADCCI No	4553	رقم عضوية الغرفة
MOHRE Establishment Card No.	7986	بطاقة المنشأة - وزارة الموارد البشرية والتوطين
ICP Establishment Card No.		بطاقة المنشأة - الهيئة الأتحادية للهوية والجنسية
Customs No.	13635	الرقم الجمركي



